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A001703632 ANUSMITA  GIRI Female No  1 1 UR  4  368.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803507 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  20  359.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438314 IPSITA  NASKAR Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  5  357.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014374 SAKSHI  SINGH Female No  4 4 UR  23  357.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878393 SONU  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  5  351.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285951 PRASHANSA  HALDAR Female No  6  1 6 SC  1  351.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291396 BIDISHA  MANDAL Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  7  350.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064334 ANUSKA  BANERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  8  350.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378583 DEBASMITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  9 9 UR  16  347.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706483 RAJASHRI  CHOUDHURI Female No  10 10 UR  8  345.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324491 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  11 11 UR  10  342.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649660 SNITA  ROYCHOWDHURY Female No  12 12 UR  20  341.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866731 NICE  SULTANA Female No  13 13 UR  4  336.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951675 UPASANA  PAL Female No  14 14 UR  9  327.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379650 NAFISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  15 15 UR  5  327.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001970583 SALINI  ACHARJEE Female No  16 16 UR  12  324.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178543 ARFA  KARIM Female No  17 17 UR  10  323.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175468 MAITREYEE  HAZRA Female No  18 18 UR  3  319.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492747 AMBALIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  19  2 19 OBC-B  6  318.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387404 ARNABI  HALDER Female No  20 20 UR  9  318.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857493 ANKANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  21 21 UR  1  317.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986317 ANKITA  CHANDA Female No  22 22 UR  11  316.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675903 IRUM  AFSHA Female No  23 23 UR  18  312.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969563 ANJISTHA  MALLIK Female No  24 24 UR  8  311.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198802 RIKETA  KUNDU Female No  25 25 UR  9  311.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873489 SWASTIKA  MALLIK Female No  26 26 UR  7  311.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712336 AFSANA  GAZI Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  5  306.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029910 RITU  SHAW Female No  28 28 UR  5  305.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366475 SMITA  SARKAR Female No  29 29 UR  3  305.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062364 SUPRIYA  KUMARI Female No  30 30 UR  1  304.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002299821 NIVEDITA  PODDAR Female No  31 31 UR  22  304.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722932 SHREYOSI  SAHA Female No  32 32 UR  12  301.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115409 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  33  2 33 SC  15  300.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145513 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  34 34 UR  13  298.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258687 SHRESTHA  BANERJEE Female No  35 35 UR  11  296.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316998 PURBA  RAY Female No  36 36 UR  4  292.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522127 PAULI  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  8  291.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685641 MRITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  38 38 UR  5  291.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738202 MAISA SIMRAN HOSSAIN Female No  39  2 39 OBC-A  18  290.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012546 ANKITA  KAYAL Female No  40  3 40 SC  14  289.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996760 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  41 41 UR  23  289.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068415 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  6  289.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378864 ANUVA  MONDAL Female No  42  4 43 SC  3  289.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193086 NAINA  MISHRA Female No  43 44 UR  9  286.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923048 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  44  5 45 SC  24  286.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Basanti Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.46

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001713888 NEHA  SHARMA Female No  45 46 UR  5  283.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605846 SAMRIDDHI  BHOWMIK Female No  46 47 UR  16  280.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665999 SANCHAYITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  47 48 UR  15  279.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897806 TUSI  MAITY Female No  48 49 UR  8  279.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035393 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  49 50 UR  18  278.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779975 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  50 51 UR  6  276.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901012 RANITA  MALLICK Female No  51 52 UR  15  275.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742393 KANKANA  GHOSH Female No  52  4 53 OBC-B  5  275.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872231 SUNANDA  MANDAL Female No  53  6 54 SC  16  275.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243536 ANUSHKA  YADAV Female No  54 55 UR  11  273.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114669 SANHITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  55 56 UR  25  272.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066683 TABASUM  KHATUN Female No  56 57 UR  5  272.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494661 LIZA  DAS Female No  57  7 58 SC  10  268.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859178 ANUSHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  58 59 UR  13  262.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708525 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  59  8 60 SC  19  262.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000354933 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  60  9 61 SC  7  259.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354494 TRIPTI  MONDAL Female No  61  10 62 SC  6  254.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911644 ISHA  SHARMA Female No  62 63 UR  5  252.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385071 NEESHA  PARVEEN Female No  63 64 UR  6  251.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318151 SHRUTI  ROY Female No  64 65 UR  4  250.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889317 PUJA KUMARI RAUT Female No  65 66 UR  2  248.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477939 NAINA  SHAW Female No  66 67 UR  11  240.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612368 PRIYANKA  SHARMA Female No  67 68 UR  5  236.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457792 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  68 69 UR  7  228.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197544 JOYASHREE  DAS Female No  69 70 UR  1  225.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002438314 IPSITA  NASKAR Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  5  357.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738202 MAISA SIMRAN HOSSAIN Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  18  290.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000291396 BIDISHA  MANDAL Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  7  350.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492747 AMBALIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  19  2 2 OBC-B  6  318.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712336 AFSANA  GAZI Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  5  306.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742393 KANKANA  GHOSH Female No  52  4 4 OBC-B  5  275.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001285951 PRASHANSA  HALDAR Female No  6  1 1 SC  1  351.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115409 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  33  2 2 SC  15  300.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012546 ANKITA  KAYAL Female No  40  3 3 SC  14  289.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378864 ANUVA  MONDAL Female No  42  4 4 SC  3  289.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923048 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  44  5 5 SC  24  286.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872231 SUNANDA  MANDAL Female No  53  6 6 SC  16  275.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494661 LIZA  DAS Female No  57  7 7 SC  10  268.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708525 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  59  8 8 SC  19  262.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354933 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  60  9 9 SC  7  259.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354494 TRIPTI  MONDAL Female No  61  10 10 SC  6  254.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


